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Account Name
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Phone

Email

Ship To Name

Notes:

Lawrence Police Department

Anthony Brixius
(785) 830-7406 =
brixius@lkpd.org

Lawrence Police Department

V2 with 5yr service

Created Date
Quote Number

Expiration Date
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Phone

Email

2/21/2018
00000824
3/30/2018

Steve Dreyer
(480) 968-1488 “

sdreyer@virtra.com

Product Code

V-180LE-5

V-180-INSTL

VHU-BS-180

TRK-P320

TRK-P320-MAG

VWSA-P320-AP

TRK-M16

TRK-M16-MAG

VWSA-M16-AP

VirTra 180 LE (w/ 5
year warranty)

VirTra 180
Installation/Training

Borderless
Screens (V-180
Systems)

Tetherless- P320

Tetherless- P320-
Magazine

Tetherless- P320-
Adapter Plate

Tetherless- M16
Rifle

Tetherless- M16
Rifle- Magazine

Tetherless- M16
Rifle- Adapter
Plate

Product Description

VirTra Systems 180 LE-5 simulator system uses
three interconnected screens to produce a more
immersive training environment. Multi-directional
training allows for scanning, situational awareness,
acquiring and engaging moving targets and
overcoming distractions. System includes LE content
library, computer rack, UPS backup, and
audio/projection equipment. System is configurable
to fit in a variety of spaces (within minimum
requirements). Five year warranty and support
services included.

VirTra Installation and Training for one (1) V-180
System. Includes all travel and expenses in the
CONUS.

Eliminates the 5 inch black border between screens
to increase immersion on VirTra 180 systems.

Tetherless handgun recoil kit for the Sig Sauer Model
P320- .9mm caliber S&W. Includes one magazine.
(All recoil kits convert real firearms which must be
supplied by the customer).

Additional magazine for use with the TRK-P320 recaoll
kits.

Adapter plate for the TRK-P320-MAG (Requires
VirTra refill station).

Tetherless rifle recoil kit for AR15, M4 and M16 (does
NOT count shots fired or jam). Includes one
magazine (All recoil kits convert real firearms which
must be supplied by the customer).

Additional magazine for use with the TRK-M16 recoil
kits (Also fits AR15 and M4).

Adapter plate for the TRK-M16-MAG (Requires
VirTra refill station).

Sales Price Quantity Discount

$173,594.30

$5,940.00

$8,294.00

$3,426.50

$566.50

$480.70

$3,426.50

$1,131.90

$480.70

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

9.00%

9.00%

9.00%

9.00%

9.00%

9.00%

9.00%

9.00%

9.00%

Total Price

$157,970.81

$5,405.40

$7,547.54

$6,236.23

$1,031.03

$874.87

$3,118.12

$1,030.03

$437.44



VirTro
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VNLW-TAS-X2

VNLW-OCC-MK3

VATU-TFII

VWSA-RFS

X2 TASER®

OC Canister- MK3

VirTra
Threat-Fire™

Refill Station

USA | TOLL FREE: 800.455.8746 PH: 480.968.1488

TASER® X2 cartridges package (left & right
assembly)

Laser-based MK3 model OC training device.

VirTra Systems patented Threat-Fire™
return-fire-simulator device delivers a safe and
adjustable electrical impulse to simulate hostile fire
and enhance realism during training. No
eye-protection required (Requires wireless station).

Table-top refill station for all refillable magazines.
Includes automatic push button activation and one
CO2 tank which must ship empty.

Total Price
S&H
Grand Total

FAX: 480.968.1448

$3,243.90

$2,145.00

$3,374.80

$4,404.40

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

| VIRTRA.COM
9.00% | $5,903.90
9.00% | $3,903.90
9.00% | $6,142.14
9.00% | $4,008.00
$203,609.40
$2,000.00

$205,609.41



